
 

 
 

Signed: 
Alyn Franklin, Chief Executive Officer 
(on behalf of Alcumus ISOQAR)  

 

This certificate will remain current subject to the company maintaining its system to the required standard. This 

will be monitored regularly by Alcumus ISOQAR. Further clarification regarding the scope of this certificate and the 

applicability of the relevant standards’ requirement may be obtained by consulting Alcumus ISOQAR 

 

  

Certificate of Registration 
This is to certify that the Management System of: 

Centerprise International Limited 
 
Lime Tree Way, Hampshire International Business Park, Chineham, Basingstoke, 
Hampshire, RG24 8GQ 
 
And as detailed on the Annex to this certificate 
 
has been approved by Alcumus ISOQAR and is compliant with the requirements of: 

ISO 20000: 2018 APMG 

 Certificate Number: 6786-ITT-001 
Initial Registration Date: 23/06/2008 
Previous Expiry Date: 23/04/2023 
Recertification Audit Date: 30/03/2023 
Re-issue Date: 20/04/2023 
Current Expiry Date: 23/04/2026 
 
 
 
 

 

Scope of Registration: 

The service management system supporting the provision of installation, maintenance and 
support services for the IT infrastructure from  Basingstoke, Hengoed and Birmingham. 
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Signed: 
Alyn Franklin, Chief Executive Officer 
(on behalf of Alcumus ISOQAR)  

 

This certificate will remain current subject to the company maintaining its system to the required standard. This 

will be monitored regularly by Alcumus ISOQAR. Further clarification regarding the scope of this certificate and the 

applicability of the relevant standards’ requirement may be obtained by consulting Alcumus ISOQAR 

 

  

Certificate Annex 
Centerprise International Limited 
Annex 3 of 5 to Certificate number 6786-ITT-001 
Containing 2 locations including Head Office 

 
27/03/2025 
 
ISO 20000: 2018 APMG 
 

Scope of Registration: 

The service management system supporting the provision of installation, maintenance and 
support services for the IT infrastructure from  Basingstoke, Hengoed. 
 

HEAD OFFICE 

001 Lime Tree Way, Hampshire International Business Park, Chineham, Basingstoke,  
Hampshire, RG24 8GQ 

OTHER LOCATIONS 
 
002  9 Alder Avenue, Dyffryn Business Park, Ystrad Mynach, Hengoed, CF82 7RJ 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 



 

 
 

Signed: 
Alyn Franklin, Chief Executive Officer 
(on behalf of Alcumus ISOQAR)  

 

This certificate will remain current subject to the company maintaining its system to the required standard. This 

will be monitored regularly by Alcumus ISOQAR. Further clarification regarding the scope of this certificate and the 

applicability of the relevant standards’ requirement may be obtained by consulting Alcumus ISOQAR 

 

  

Certificate of Registration 
This is to certify that the Management System of: 

Centerprise International Limited 
 
9 Alder Avenue, Dyffryn Business Park, Ystrad Mynach, Hengoed, CF82 7RJ 
 
has been approved by Alcumus ISOQAR and is compliant with the requirements of: 

ISO 20000: 2018 APMG 

 

Certificate Number: 6786-ITT-002 
Initial Registration Date: 23/06/2008 
Previous Expiry Date: 23/04/2023 
Recertification Audit Date: 30/03/2023 
Re-issue Date: 20/04/2023 
Current Expiry Date: 23/04/2026 
 

 
 
The validity of this certificate depends on the validity of the main certificate and is one of 
several issued to registration number 6786-ITT-001 
 

Scope of Registration: 

The service management system supporting the provision of installation, maintenance and 
support services for the IT infrastructure from Basingstoke, Hengoed and Birmingham. 
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